7. Salzburger Sportvoglcup 2025
Ergebnis

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

Pl Stnr Name

Damen -13 (3)

1 Franziska Buchberger
2 Matilda Maier
3 Elisabeth Ban

Damen -15 (2)

1 Emily Ginzinger
2 Leire Pammer

Damen 19- (5)

Nina Doéllgast
Lucie Rothauer
Annika Simsch
Marine Bonora
Marlene Puhringer

G WNPE

Damen 35- (1)
1 Claudia Wiemers

Damen 45- (7)

Karin Hillebrand
Katharina Hinterhofer
Daniela Buchberger
Carolin Schonberger
Petra Bohm

Julia Helminger

OO WNE

Tanja Ebster

Damen 55- (2)

Claudia Berger
Claudia Hackl

Damen 65- (1)
1 Eva Breitschadel

Herren -13 (6)

1 Alejandro Pammer
2 Moritz Maier

3 Armin Kaljikovic

4 Ludwig Brawisch

Laurenz Struber
Alexander Ban

Herren -15 (5)
1 Alexander Baur
2 Benjamin Kaljikovic
3 Lorenz Buchberger

Jg Verein

18km 11P

HSV Wals
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

34km 14P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

52km 17P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
vereinslos

52km 17P
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

52km 17P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee

34km 14P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

28km 13P
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

18km 11P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

vereinslos
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

34km 14P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

Zeit

58:29
59:55
1:03:42

1:30:59
1:34:30

54:27
57:04
57:43
1:26:36
1:32:44

1:19:44

1:17:47
1:20:20
1:26:27
1:26:35
1:54:55
1:56:58

Aufg

Aufg
N Ang

1:24:20

22:46
25:32
26:46
39:07

N Ang
N Ang

48:42
50:39
1:11:12
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Pl Stnr Name

Herren -15 (5)

Tim Rothauer
Florian Mauschitz

Herren -18 (4)

1 Max Jonas Obczovsky
2 Jakob Felix Buchberger
3 Felix Konig

Markus Ban

Herren 19- (2)

1 Bjarne Friedrichs
2 Erwann Yannick Walet

Herren 35- (8)

Bernhard Fink

Franz Helminger

Norbert Helminger

Martin Bogensperger

Jun. Wolfgang Buchberger
Simon Wiemers

Andreas Ban

NOoO o~ WNE

Markus Konig

Herren 45- (10)

Martin Bohm

Peter Ebster
Roland Kohlbacher
Raphael Maier
Florian Elstner
Martin Schénberger
Christoph Konig
Wolfgang Pammer

O~NO U WN B

Hannes Lechner
Thomas Rothauer

Herren 55- (2)

1 Roland Berner
2 Christian Breitschadel

Herren 65- (11)

Gerhaed Werthmann
Eduard B6hm

Sepp Hones

Josef Wimmer

Josef Eben
Wolfgang Werther

Arndt Werthmann

OO WNBE

Jg Verein

34km 14P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

52km 17P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

ASKO Henndorf Orientee

6,3km 19P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

6,3km 19P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

ASKO Henndorf Orientee

52km 17P

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Wals

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

34km 14P

OLG Tennengau
ASKO Henndorf Orientee

34km 14P

OLV Landshut

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
HSV Ried

ASKO Henndorf Orientee
OLV Landshut

WATV

OLV Landshut

Zeit

(Forts.)

N Ang
N Ang

1:06:16
1:22:46
2:10:38

Fehlst

49:16
1:54:13

57:43

59:14
1:02:43
1:10:36
1:12:31
1:29:32
1:52:30

N Ang

50:11
1:01:10
1:03:47
1:08:39
1:13:11
1:19:32
1:34:35
1:49:47

Fehlst
Aufg

48:00
1:21:26

55:21
58:16
1:00:19
1:02:04
1:15:15
1:18:04

Fehlst
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Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Zeit
Herren 65- (11) 34km 14P (Forts.)
Ekkehard Berger ASKO Henndorf Orientee Aufg
Nikolai Dytlewski Naturfreunde Wien N Ang
Karl Hackl ASKO Henndorf Orientee N Ang
Franz Nagele HSV Wals N Ang
Offen Lang (3) 34km 14P
1 Carla Berger ASKQ Henndorf Orientee  1:04:54
2 Cornelia Konig ASKO Henndorf Orientee  1:35:53
Marta Ban ASKO Henndorf Orientee Fehlst
Family (11) 15km 11P
1 Sylvia Schorn ASKO Henndorf Orientee 23:29
2 Markus Schorn ASKQ Henndorf Orientee 23:34
3 Sabine Konig ASKO Henndorf Orientee 29:46
4 Franziska Wallmann USV Kirispl 1:07:29
5 Melanie Wallmann USV Kirispl 1:07:33
Fam. Sinnissbichler vereinslos ZeitUb
Franziska Schorghofer vereinslos Fehlst
Maja Konig ASKO Henndorf Orientee N Ang
Kilian Wiemers ASKO Henndorf Orientee N Ang
Hannah Wiemers ASKO Henndorf Orientee N Ang

Andreas Rameder

ASKO Henndorf Orientee

N Ang



